

# 1st on A/c bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

| Particulars                                                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of Road - Construction of Road from Matipur diha to Matikura west |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| tota wasd 13                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Anjni Kumar                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No - 08 SB/2023-24                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| mm by NDB-BRP -                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 510 - Semastipur                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Date of start - 17-08-2023

Date of Completion - 16-08-2024

(1) 122 Pk and fixing of Bench pillar  
do all Comp - 1 NOS

(2) 123 83 Construction of Reference pillar  
Buzees - do - 4 NOS

(3) 84 124 Clearing and grubbing road  
Continuation

## Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                          | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                      | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 196.824 m <sup>3</sup> vide TMB P-74 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 4521.93/m <sup>3</sup>             |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                      |                           |    |    |    | Rs 8,90,250.00   |
| (7) Construction of                  |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| (131) Un-reinforced,                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| plain cement                         |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| concrete pavement                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| M30 - do all                         |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| comp                                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 360 m <sup>3</sup> vide TMB P-5      |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 8770.680/m <sup>3</sup>            |                           |    |    |    |                  |

|                             |  |  |  |  |                 |
|-----------------------------|--|--|--|--|-----------------|
|                             |  |  |  |  | Rs 31,57,445.00 |
| (8) Pl and fixing of        |  |  |  |  |                 |
| (135) mmsy typical          |  |  |  |  |                 |
| mmsy BRICKS (N28)           |  |  |  |  |                 |
| - do all comp               |  |  |  |  |                 |
| 2 NOS vide TMB P-5          |  |  |  |  |                 |
| @ 14,773.99/each            |  |  |  |  |                 |
|                             |  |  |  |  | Rs 29,548.00    |
|                             |  |  |  |  | Rs 43,20,825.00 |
| Add GST 18% (48)            |  |  |  |  | Rs 7,77,748.00  |
| Add 14% LCCS (48)           |  |  |  |  | Rs 43,208.00    |
| Add 5% fee (48)             |  |  |  |  | Rs 70,955.00    |
|                             |  |  |  |  | Rs 52,12,736.00 |
| Less 0.11% as per agreement |  |  |  |  | Rs 5,734.00     |

Continuation

Rs 52,07,002.00

28/12/23  
JL